

# Dave's Baking Company

## NUTRITION & ANALYSIS SHEET

**PRODUCT NAME:** Cornmeal Super Star-Whole Grain  
**PRODUCT CODE:** 150  
**PORTION SIZE:** 1.65 oz; 47 gm  
**PACKED:** 128  
**CASE NET WEIGHT:** 13.2 lbs  
**CASE DIMENSIONS:** 14"x13"x10"  
**PALLETIZING:** 9 tie X 7 hi

### MEAL CONTRIBUTION:

**EACH WHOLE GRAIN CORNMEAL SUPER STAR PROVIDES:** 1 serving of grain, contains minimum 16 gm flour, minimum 51% of the flour as whole grain.

### INGREDIENTS:

Whole grain wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (contains niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain cornmeal flour, water, vegetable oil (cottonseed oil), sugar, nonfat milk, dextrose, egg yolk, soy flour, baking powder, corn flour, salt, potato flour, lecithin, potassium sorbate, starch.

**Contains: Wheat, Egg, Soybean, Milk,**  
**(Manufactured in a Peanut Free Plant)**

Shelf life: 10 months frozen, 10 days room temp.  
Serving directions: Thaw at room temperature 6 hours  
Prior to serving

I certify that the above information is accurate at present on this date.

**Name:** David Aframian

**Title:** Vice President

**Signature:**



**Date:** January 4, 2018

### Nutritional Analysis

Per Serving

#### Basic Components

**Calories** 148

**Protein** 2.8 g

**Carbohydrates** 23 g

**Dietary Fiber** 1.5 g

**Sugar – Total** 12.2 g

**Fat – Total** 5 g

**Saturated Fat** 0.9 g

**Trans Fat** 0 g

**Cholesterol** 11 mg

**Vitamin A IU** 40 IU

**Vitamin C** 0 mg

**Calcium** 15 mg

**Iron** 1.1 mg

**Sodium** 91 mg

**Niacin** 0.38 mg

**Thiamin** 0.1 mg

**Riboflavin** 0.1 mg

**Calories from Fat** 45



# YOGURT DANIMALS STRAWBERRY-BANANA NONFAT



YOGURT DANIMALS STRAWBERRY-BANANA NONFAT

Product Last Saved Date:29 November 2017

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 113 GRM	
Number of Servings per	48
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
Calories: 70	Calories from Fat: 0
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0 g	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5 mg	1%
<b>Sodium</b> 60 mg	3%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 14 g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 10 g	
<b>Protein</b> 4 g	
<b>Vitamin A</b> 0%	<b>Vitamin C</b> 0%
<b>Calcium</b> 15%	<b>Iron</b> 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat. Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

## Product Specifications:

Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
2732	20036632027324	48 X 4 ONZ	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
DANIMALS	The Dannon Company, Inc.	Yogurt/Yogurt Substitutes (Perishable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.30 LBR	12 LBR	USA	No	Yes

## Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.75 INH	10 INH	5.563 INH	0.507 FTQ	12x11	25 Days	38 FAH / 45 FAH

## Ingredients :

CULTURED GRADE A NON FAT MILK, CANE SUGAR, WATER, CORN STARCH, STRAWBERRY PUREE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 1% OF BANANA, AGAR AGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE (FOR COLOR), CAROB BEAN GUM, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, VITAMIN D3.

**Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info**

Eggs - N	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - N	Wheat - N	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

## Handling Suggestions :

This product is a 4 oz. individual plastic cup with a foil lid. It's packaged in a multi-pack configuration with 12 - 4 packs. Each cup has a UPC code that can be scanned. The cups snap apart. Product should be stored in refrigeration in an upright position. It can be frozen if desired.

## Benefits :

As the top selling kids yogurt brand, Danimals is a nonfat yogurt with kid appeal. It's a good source of calcium and Vitamin D. No artificial colors, no artificial flavors, no high fructose corn syrup. \*This product equals 1 meat/meat alternative. \*This product is Gluten Free.

## Serving Suggestions :

This product can be consumed on it's own, or as a part of a healthy meal or snack.

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

This product can be consumed directly from the container. No preparation required. It should be stored in refrigeration up until the time of consumption. It can also be frozen for a special treat!

## More Information :